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Participants

Name Surname Organisation Country Contact Workshop
Aparicio Luis FASEnet - - B
Asbäck Yvona Ways2Profile AT ay@ways2profile.at C
Bärnthaler Christine Regionalentwicklungsverein Zirbenland AT office@zirbenland.at C

Bartok David
Szabolcs-Szatmár-Bereg County Regional 
Development and Environmental Management 
Agency

HR bartok.david@szszbmfu.hu C

Bauer Helga LAG Oststeirisches Kernland / CultTrips AT helga.bauer@zeitkultur.at B
Bauer Josef europe direct Steiermark AT eur_opa@gmx.at C
Baumgartner Christian Naturefriends International AT christian.baumgartner@nf-int.org -
Bellet Beatrice FASEnet ES info@indico.info B
Bördlein Ruth Ernst-Moritz-Arndt University Greifswald DE ruth.boerdlein@uni-greifswald.de C
Borštnar Mario Tourist Authority of Koprivnica HR tzg-koprivnica@kc.t-com.hr C
Boška Ban Vlahek Tourist Board Čakovec HR boska.ban.vlahek@cakovec.hr A
Bothmann Frank Regionalverband Ruhr, Essen DE bothmann@rvr-online.de C
Cabo Dominguez Carlos Fundecyt Pctex ES Carlos.cabo@fundecyt-pctex.es B
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Name Surname Organisation Country Contact Workshop
Carlone Claudio Province of Macerata IT c.carlone@eurocentro.it C
Collinassi Gilberto ENAIP FVG IT direzione@enaip.fvg.it B
Dale Pauline Grŵp Llandrillo Menai UK - A
Davies Dewi Grŵp Llandrillo Menai UK dewi.davies@tpnw.org -
De Gaetani Selena Moderator open space AT - -
Del Poeta Mariella Province of Macerata IT mariella.delpoeta@provincia.mc.it A

Dickhut Heike
Hochschule für nachhaltige Entwicklung 
Eberswalde

AT heike.dickhut@hnee.de B

Dombai Adél Universalmuseum Joanneum AT adel.dombai@museum-joanneum.at A

Dusek Barbara
VKI - Verein für Konsumenteninformation
österreichisches Umweltzeichen

AT bdusek@vki.at B

Eder Paul Uni Graz / Geographie AT paul.eder@uni-graz.at B
Eiche Egon Rapla County Enterprise and Development Center EE egon.eiche@gmail.com B

Farkas Dorottya
Varnai Consulting Education and Labour Market 
Service

HU info@varnaikft.hu A

Fink Sarah TRV Oststeiermark AT info@natur-kulinarium.eu B
Flatscher Claudia Tourismusregionalverband Hochsteiermark AT tourismus@hochsteiermark.at B
Fons Jaques LEADER Local Action Group Redange-Wiltz LU rw@leader.lu C
Füreder Florian Moderator open space AT - -

Garcia Sanchez Eva Moderator open space AT - A

Giacomini Viviana Province of Macerata IT viviana.giacomini@provincia.mc.it A
Grula Rudi Tourist board of Medimurje county HR info.tzmz@gmail.com B
Gschaider Magdalena RCE Graz-Styria AT - B
Gußmagg Thomas TVB Region Bad Gleichenberg AT thomas.gussmagg@bad-gleichenberg.at C
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Name Surname Organisation Country Contact Workshop
Gyurova-
Slavcheva

Galina Ivalma Knowledge BG gyurova_g@yahoo.com A

Haring Nicole Moderator open space AT - -
Haselwander Martina Steirische Tourismus GmbH AT martina.haselwander@steiermark.com A
Hebenstreit Karin E.N.T.E.R. AT karin.hebenstreit@enter-network.eu -
Heffeter Franz Tourismusschulen Salzburg Klessheim AT fheffeter@ts-salzburg.at A
Heffeter Brigitte Unternehmensberatung Heffeter AT brigitte.heffeter@heffeter.com B
Hirschmugl-Fuchs Monika Miraconsult e.U. AT Monika.hirschmugl-fuchs@miraconsult.at B
Hofmeijer Martina Widum Tourismus Service GmbH AT martina.hofmeijer@graz-seckau.at B
Huyst Petra Toerisme Vlaanderen (VisitFlanders) BE petra.huyst@toerismevlaanderen.be A

Ivanuša-Bezjak Mirjana
Regijski svet malih hotelirjev - Stajerska 
gospodarska zbornica

SI mirjana.ivanusa@amis.net A

Jones Glyn Grŵp Llandrillo Menai UK - C
Jurisch Julian Moderator open space AT - -
Käfer Jenny Film Team Berlin DE - -
Kaiser Martin Nationalpark Müritz DE M.Kaiser@npa-mueritz.mvnet.de C
Kaiser Evelyn Nationalpark Müritz DE - C
Kampf Petra E.N.T.E.R. AT petra.kampf@enter-network.eu -
Kergyik Anna FH Joanneum AT Anna.Kergyik@edu.fh-joanneum.at A
Kolliopoulus Georgios PLANITAS BG BG gk1948@abv.bg A
Konrad Kerstin FH Joanneum AT Kerstin.Konrad@edu.fh-joanneum.at A
Kopietz Hannah kate UmweltEntwicklung DE - C
Künemund Nora Regionalverband Ruhr, Essen DE kuenemund@rvr-online.de A
LaCombe Ilyta kate UmweltEntwicklung DE ilyta.lacombe@kate-stuttgart.org C
Larsson Arne Ullvigymnasiet SE arne.larsson@koping.se A
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Lawton Maureen B. Lawton School S.L. UK mo@lawtonschool.com C

Lawton Edwin 
Arnold

Lawton School S.L. UK - C

Maurer Christian IMC University of Applied Sciences Krems AT christian.maurer@fh-krems.ac.at -
Meenke Benjamin Film Team Berlin DE - -
Mlakar Smiljana Tourist board Varazdin HU smiljana@spancirfest.com A
Müllner Georg E.N.T.E.R. AT georg.muellner@enter-network.eu -
Neuhold Erich Steirische Tourismus GmbH AT - C
Osebik David Nationalpark Gesäuse GmbH AT david.osebik@nationalpark.co.at B
Özenmiş Çağdaş Istanbul Chamber of Commerce TR cagdas.ozenmis@ito.org.tr B
Paier Reinhard Widum Tourismus Service GmbH AT reinhard.paier@graz-seckau.at B
Pataki Eva TRV Oststeiermark AT e.pataki@oststeiermark.com B
Patiar Shyam Grŵp Llandrillo Menai UK Patiar1s@gllm.ac.uk A
Piñeiro Marina Diputacion de Pontevedra - Cooperacion ES marina.pineiro@depo.es C

Pizzera Judith
Institute of Geography and Regional Science, 
University of Graz

AT judith.pizzera@uni-graz.at B

Prego de Oliver Cristina Diputacion de Pontevedra - Cooperacion ES info@pregodeoliver.com B

Rasan-Krizanec Marija
Zagreb Schools for hotel and tourism 
management

HR Renata.Tomljenovic@iztzg.hr A

Rauchenberger Franz Thermenland Steiermark Marketing GmbH AT rauchenberger@thermenland.at C
Rechberger Veronika Auxilium AT veronika.rechberger@auxilium.eu -
Reiter Nina E.N.T.E.R. AT nina.reiter@coda.co.at -
Rudl Vladimir MRA Maribor Development Agency SI vladimir.rudl@mra.si B
Sattler Thomas Nationalpark Gesäuse GmbH AT thomas.sattler@gseispur.at C

Scherz Daniela
Ministry of Culture, Department for Heritage 
Preservation

DE daniela.scherz@kb.hamburg.de C
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Name Surname Organisation Country Contact Workshop
Seiser Nicole Tourismusregionalverband Hochsteiermark AT tourismus@hochsteiermark.at B
Slabschi Karl H. BIOecoGreen Consulting AT slabschi@gmx.at B
Steingrube Willhelm Ernst-Moritz-Arndt University Greifswald DE steingru@uni-greifswald.de C
Stenitzer Thomas E-CCS.AT Tuttner & Stenitzer OG AT thomas.stenitzer@gmail.at B
Szarawara Kasimir Uni Graz / Geographie AT kasimir.szarawara@uni-graz.at B
Tatala Maciej Town Hall Kostrzyn PL - C
Tatala Karol Town Hall Kostrzyn PL - C
Theocharous Antonis Cyprus University of Technology CY antonis.theocharous@cut.ac.cy A
Tonutti Giovanni Regione Autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia IT giovanni.tonutti@regione.fvg.it B
Toteva Kalina Infocenter EOOD BG infocenter@tryavna.biz A
Toteva Todor Infocenter EOOD BG - A
Toteva Magdalena Infocenter EOOD BG - -
Tropp Branka Tourist board Varazdin HR info@tourism-varazdin.hr C

Vitsur Jaak
Raplamaa Partnership Assoc., LEADER Local 
Action Group

EE jaak@raplaleader.ee C

Wenzel Rene FH Joanneum AT rene.wenzel@fh-joanneum.at -
Wölger Herbert Nationalpark Gesäuse GmbH AT herbert.woelger@nationalpark.co.at C
Zeidler Stefanie Ernst-Moritz-Arndt University Greifswald DE szeidler@uni-greifswald.de B
Zezula Matthias Lawyer AT m.zezula@lawinfo.at C
Zhivka Nikolova Global Expert Consult BG Ltd BG zhivka.nikolova@gmail.com C
Zikulnig Heidi Stmk. Landesregierung, europe direct AT adelheid.zikulnig@stmk.gv.at C
Živčec Ivana Tourist board Sveti Martin na Muri HR info@svetimartin.hr> A
Zott Sarah Miraconsult e.U. AT sarah.zott@edu.uni-graz.at B
Żurawska-Tatała Agnieszka Town Hall Kostrzyn PL a.zurawska@kostrzyn.um.gov.pl C
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